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Participants

1

2

First round
09.02. 13:25

Direct elimination

09.02. 13:25

Format

22 Participants

22 Participants
2 Pools 6 Pool size
2 Pools 5 Pool size

17 Qualified by index

22.73% phase.demoted

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

Case of equal index: phase.barrage.3

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

17 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from

till

Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2

RSA-U17 Ranking Herrendegen Epee male ui7
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 RSA LANDMAN Christian WC CFA Cape Town 2001
2 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002
3 RSA WAGNER Edwin LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 2000
3 RSA SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
5 RSA SINCLAIR Emil LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 2000
6 RSA VAN TONDER Johann WC Garden Route FA 2000
7 RSA DE VILLIERS Luan LI RMH Polokwane 2002
8 RSA BRAZIER Liam GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
9 RSA MALUSI Simphiwe KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 1999
10 RSA KIM Terry WC Bishops FC 2000
11 RSA MORETTI Dorian WC Garden Route FA 2002
12 RSA SMITH Aaron KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2002
13 RSA GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2001
14 RSA MAHARAJ Shirag WC Bishops FC 2000
15 RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 2000
16 RSA LAWS Ben EC Excelsior EC 1999
17 RSA LAMBAT-COX Imaad GA TUKS Pretoria 2003
First round

17 RSA LAMBAT-COX Reza GA TUKS Pretoria 2000
19 RSA VAN NIEKERK Nathan WC CFA Cape Town 2002
20 RSA BARRETO Daniel EC Excelsior EC 2000
21 RSA SMIT Chris FS VASK Bloemfontein 2002
22 RSA GARRY Christian WC Bishops FC 2001
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First round
Pool 1 | Piste 2
SHROEDER Gunter, RSA FS VASK Bloemfontein
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TDTR I1 12 Place Qualified

BRAZIER Liam RSA TFS Johannesburg 1 DO V5 V5 2 12 17 0.500 -5 4.

SMITH Aaron RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 V5 D2 V5 2 14 11 0.500 3 3.
SINCLAIR Emil RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane 3 V5 V5 V5 3 18 10 0.750 8 2.
BESTER Christiaan RSA TUKS Pretoria 4 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 19 11 0.750 8 1.

GARRY Christian RSA Bishops FC 5 D3 D1 D1 D1 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.

Pool 2 | Piste 3

PINN Jaycey, RSA LI FIREBIRD FC

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place Qualified
LANDMAN Christian RSA CFA Cape Town 4 20 9 1.000 11 1.
SMIT Chris RSA VASK Bloemfontein 0 8 20 0.000 -12 5.
KIM Terry RSA Bishops FC 3 19 12 0.750 7 2.
GIBSON James RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 15 17 0.500 -2 3.
TUKU Ayanda RSA Soweto FC 1 15 19 0.250 -4 4.

Pool 3 | Piste 4

RAPER Jon-Paul, RSA EC EXCELSIOR EC

Name

Nation

V TDTR 11 12 Place Qualified

DE VILLIERS Luan
WAGNER Edwin
LAWS Ben
MORETTI Dorian
LAMBAT-COX Imaad
MAHARAJ Shirag

Pool 4 | piste 5

RSA RMH Polokwane
RSA Ere Sabel Mokopane
RSA Excelsior EC

RSA Garden Route FA
RSA TUKS Pretoria

RSA Bishops FC

SEFULARO Manyane, RSA GA Soweto FC

NPk, ®WEFE OWw

17 20 0.600 -3
25 6 1.000 19
18 23 0.200 -5
20 19 0.600 1
15 23 0.200 -8
19 23 0.400 -4

PpPONMNOPR®

Name Nation 11 12 Place Qualified
SANER Harry RSA TFS Johannesburg 1.000 19
VAN NIEKERK Nathan =~ RSA CFA Cape Town 0.200 -9

VAN TONDER Johann
MALUSI Simphiwe
LAMBAT-COX Reza
BARRETO Daniel

RSA Garden Route FA
RSA Hillcrest Fencing Club
RSA TUKS Pretoria

RSA Excelsior EC
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0.800 8
0.200 -8
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First round
Place Nation Name Club ZE TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B z
1 RSA WAGNER Edwin Ere Sabel Mokopane 55 25 6 1.000 19 Q
1 RSA SANER Harry TFS Johannesburg 55 25 6 1.000 19 Q
3 RSA LANDMAN Christian CFA Cape Town 4 4 20 9 1.000 11 Q
4 RSA MALUSI Simphiwe Hillcrest Fencing Club 4 5 22 14 0.800 8 Q
5 RSA BESTER Christiaan TUKS Pretoria 3 4 19 11 0.750 8 Q
6 RSA SINCLAIR Emil Ere Sabel Mokopane 3 4 18 10 0.750 8 Q
7 RSA KIM Terry Bishops FC 3 4 19 12 0.750 7 Q
8 RSA VAN TONDER Johann Garden Route FA 3 5 20 16 0.600 4 Q
9 RSA MORETTI Dorian Garden Route FA 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q
10 RSA DE VILLIERS Luan RMH Polokwane 3 5 17 20 0.600 -3 Q
11 RSA SMITH Aaron Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 4 14 11 0.500 3 Q
12 RSA GIBSON James Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 4 15 17 0.500 -2 Q
13 RSA BRAZIER Liam TFS Johannesburg 2 4 12 17 0.500 -5 Q
14 RSA MAHARAJ Shirag Bishops FC 2 5 19 23 0.400 -4 Q
15 RSA TUKU Ayanda Soweto FC 14 15 19 0.250 -4 Q
16 RSA LAWS Ben Excelsior EC 15 18 23 0.200 -5 Q
17 RSA LAMBAT-COX Imaad TUKS Pretoria 15 15 23 0.200 -8 Q
17 RSA LAMBAT-COX Reza TUKS Pretoria 15 15 23 0.200 -8 E
19 RSA VAN NIEKERK Nathan CFA Cape Town 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 E
20 RSA BARRETO Daniel Excelsior EC 1 5 10 24 0.200 -14 E
21 RSA SMIT Chris VASK Bloemfontein 04 8 20 0.000 -12 E
22 RSA GARRY Christian Bishops FC 04 6 20 0.000 -14 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 Z
1 RSA  SANER Harry GA TFS Johannesburg 5 5 25 6 1.000 19
2 RSA WAGNER Edwin LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Tl
3 RSA  LANDMAN Christian WC CFA Cape Town 4 4 20 9 1.000 11
4 RSA  MALUSI Simphiwe KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 4 5 22 14 0.800 8
5 RSA BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 3 4 19 11 0.750 8
6 RSA  SINCLAIR Emil LI Ere Sabel Mokopane 3 4 18 10 0.750 8
7 RSA KIM Terry WC Bishops FC 3 4 19 12 0.750 7
8 RSA VAN TONDER Johann WC Garden Route FA 3 5 20 16 0.600 4
9 RSA  MORETTI Dorian WC Garden Route FA 3 5 20 19 0.600 1
10 RSA DE VILLIERS Luan LI RMH Polokwane 3 5 17 20 0.600 -3
11 RSA  SMITH Aaron KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 4 14 11 0.500 3
12 RSA  GIBSON James KN Hillcrest Fencing Club 2 4 15 17 0.500 -2
13 RSA BRAZIER Liam GA TFS Johannesburg 2 4 12 17 0.500 -5
14 RSA MAHARAJ Shirag WC Bishops FC 2 5 19 23 0.400 -4
15 RSA TUKU Ayanda GA Soweto FC 1 4 15 19 0.250 -4
16 RSA LAWS Ben EC Excelsior EC 1 5 18 23 0.200 -5
17 RSA LAMBAT-COX Imaad GA TUKS Pretoria 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8
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OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
SANER Harry
1 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA
Piste 7
*kk *kk
32 bye SANER Harry rsalv 15
GA TFS Johannesburg
Piste 3 LAWS B_en RSA|D 12
17 |FAMBAT-COX Imaad RSA 12 EC Excelsior EC
GA TUKS Pretoria R: HOCHFELDEN Andrew (RSA)
LAWS Ben Piste 4
16 EC Excelsior EC RSA 5 SANER Harry RSA 15
R: PINN Jaycey (RSA) GA TFS Johannesburg
VAN TONDER Johann
. RSA 7
9 MORETTI Dorian RSA WC Garden Route FA
WC Garden Route FA R: LOMBARD David (RSA)
Piste 4
*kk Kk
24 ™ bye MORETTI Dorian RsAlD 10
WC Garden Route FA
VAN TONDER Johann
o e WC Garden Route FA RSA\V 15
25 bye R: LOMBARD David (RSA)
VAN TONDER Johann
8 'WC Garden Route FA RSA
BESTER Christiaan
5 GA TUKS Pretoria RSA
Piste 5
*kk *kk
28 " bye BESTER Christiaan rsalv 15
GA TUKS Pretoria
GIBSON James
e o KN Hillcrest Fencing Club RSA/D 2
21 bye R: RAPER Jon-Paul (RSA)
GIBSON James Piste 5
12 KN Hillcrest Fencing Club RSA BESTER Christiaan
. RSA 15
GA TUKS Pretoria
BRAZIER Liam (13) RSA 9
13 BRAZIER Liam RSA GA TFS Johannesburg
GA TFS Johannesburg R: RAPER Jon-Paul (RSA)
Piste 5
*kk *kk
20 = bye BRAZIER Liam rsalv 15
GA TFS Johannesburg
MALUSI Simphiwe
e x KN Hillcrest Fencing Club RSAID 12
29 bye R: RAPER Jon-Paul (RSA)
MALUSI Simphiwe
4 KN Hillcrest Fencing Club RSA
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
LANDMAN Christian
3 WC CFA Cape Town RSA
Piste 4
*kk *kk
30 | bye LANDMAN Christian RsAlV 15
WC CFA Cape Town
MAHARAJ Shirag
e s WC Bishops FC RSAID 4
19 bye R: LOMBARD David (RSA)
MAHARAJ Shirag Piste 6
14 WC Bishops FC RSA LANDMAN Christian
RSA 15
WC CFA Cape Town
SINCLAIR Emil RSA 9
SMITH Aaron LI Ere Sabel Mokopane
1 KN Hillcrest Fencing Club RSA R: SEFULARO Manyane (RSA)
Piste 6
*kk Kk
22 | bye SMITH Aaron RsAlD 14
KN Hillcrest Fencing Club
SINCLAIR Emil
o e LI Ere Sabel Mokopane RSA\V 15
27 bye R: SEFULARO Manyane (RSA)
SINCLAIR Emil
6 LI Ere Sabel Mokopane RSA
KIM Terry
7 'WC Bishops FC RSA
Piste 6
*kk *kk
26 [ bye KIM Terry rsAlD o
WC Bishops FC
DE VILLIERS Luan
" i LI RMH Polokwane RSAV 15
23 bye R: SEFULARO Manyane (RSA)
DE VILLIERS Luan Piste 7
10 RSA
LI RMH Polokwane DE VILLIERS Luan (10)
RSA 8
LI RMH Polokwane
WAGNER Edwin
15 TUKU Ayanda RSA LI Ere Sabel Mokopane RSA 15
GA Soweto FC R: SHROEDER Gunter (RSA)
Piste 7
*kk *kk
18 | bye TUKU Ayanda rsAlD s
GA Soweto FC
WAGNER Edwin
e x LI Ere Sabel Mokopane RSAIV 5
31 bye R: HOCHFELDEN Andrew (RSA)
WAGNER Edwin
2 LI Ere Sabel Mokopane RSA
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I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 4
SANER Harry
GA TFS Johannesburg RSA 8
BESTER Christiaan (5) Piste 2
A TUKS Pretoria RSA 15 BESTER Christiaan (5) RSA 13
R: RAPER Jon-Paul (RSA) GA TUKS Pretoria
Piste 5 LANDMAN Christian (3) RSA 15
LANDMAN Christian WC CFA Cape Town
WC CFA Cape Town RSA 15 R: RAPER Jon-Paul (RSA)
WAGNER Edwin
LI Ere Sabel Mokopane RSA 7
R: SEFULARO Manyane (RSA)
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Referees activity
Nation Foil Eee Sabre Name PoolsA B H | K Ref Vid Ass
RSA B B B RAIZMAN Alex 0 0 0
N LOMBARD Louise 0 0 0
C HOWITT Andrew 0 0 0
N PINN Jaycey 1 1 2 0 0
P HOCHFELDEN Andrew 2 2 0 0
N AGRELLA Susan 0 0 0
P TITUS Marius 0 0 0
N MCGREGOR Robert 0 0 0
N BOSMAN Abraham 0 0 0
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